
Pos 

 

85 JUNIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

85 SENIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 

16 

34 

297 

971 

84 

777 

107 

38 

841 

37 

9 

513 

129 

71 

Nome 

INVERNICI DANIEL 
CERIANI GIORGIO 
BARDONE TOMMASO 
POZZONI FABIO 
BIELLA SASHA 
GHIDONI LORENZO 
BRUNO GIORGIO 
NUVOLONI LEONARDO 
MARNONI DAVIDE 

BRIZIO HOLIVER 
GIOACHIN ALESSIO 
MULE` ALESSANDRO PIETRO 
BOTTINELLI ANASTASIA 
ALAIMO DAVIDE 

Motoclub 

GIALLO 23YOUNG 
ENERGY 
CAIRATESE 
FAST TEAM 
VIMERCATE 
COSTA VOLPINO 
CAIRATESE 
MISINTO A. BERGAMONTI 
MISINTO A. BERGAMONTI 

ARSAGO CORSE 
G.S. FIAMME ORO MILANO 
GORLESE MARIO COLOMBO 
GORLESE MARIO COLOMBO 
CAIRATESE 

Moto 

KTM 
KTM 85 2T 
H U SQ V A RN A  85  2T  
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 85 2T 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 

KTM 85 2T 
KTM 
YAMAHA 85 2T 
HUSQVARNA 
YAHAMA 

Punti totali 

460 
430 
390 
320 
295 
295 
280 
270 
260 

500 
420 
360 
320 
300 

R1.  

210 
250 
180 
160 
145 
150 
140 
135 
130 

250 
210 
180 
160 
150 

R2.  

250 
180 
210 
160 
150 
145 
140 
135 
130 

250 
210 
180 
160 
150 
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2^ Trofeo Memory Stars 
CLASSE 85 

ClASSE 85 - Classifica di Giornata 

CERIANO LAGHETTO 1,950 Km. 


